Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVI HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 FHD W-LED 4MS 75Hz
VGA HDMI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 22" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 4MS 75HZ FHD FREESYNC

Marka

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

4

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb



27

23.

27

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 23.8" LED FHD 60HZ

27

27

27

24

27

27

23.

24

27

27

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA DVI HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP

MONI

8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb



27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A GAMING FAST
IPS

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

HIKVISION DS-D5043QE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Hikvision

Philips

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

257,25
usb

267,75
usb

282,45
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

441,00
usb

471,45
usb

472,50
usb

.321,95

usb
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21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP228DE LED 5MS FHD VGA VESA

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN 27" LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

107,10
usb

120,75
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb
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27

21

23

23

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

15.

27

27

15.

14

27

23.

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS

DP USB-C

ASUS VG279Q1A 1IMS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

262,50
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

285,60
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb



;Z?»WPf 24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 324,45
27 SRGB USD
HIKVISION DS-D5032QE 31.5" VA FHD 60HZ 8MS Hikvision = @ 325,50
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 341,25
GAMING usD
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45
usD
. 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 367,50
270HZ 1MS D usD
- = 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 376,95
’
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 378,00
usD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 6} 387,45
USB-C usD
\ 27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 6} 388,50
P USD
= s 31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 5} 399,00
P USD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 408,45
280Hz usD
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 6} 418,95
usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 0 418,95
1MS HDMI usD
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 418,95

usb




T

TUF GAMING

15.

15.

27

31.

27

27

17.

27

27

24.

27

23.

15.

27

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27AQ WQHD IPS 1IMS 165HZ 2K 2xHDMI
DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

483,00
usb

504,00
usb

513,45
usb

519,75
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

544,95
usb

555,45
usb

660,45
usb

733,95
usb



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

796,95
usb

859,95
usb

901,95
usb

1.029,00
usb



